PROJECTION:
 20.1
.79
CABLE LENGTH
SEE TABLE
 25.2
.99
2

DV
3/30/22
B MOVED ADHESIVE BACKING FN3 TO PCB DRAWING.
ITEM NUMBER UPDATE WAS SXXXFXX
JHAGER
4/27/2022
DV
4/29/22
C NTE THICKNESS WAS .1mm UPDATED PACKAGING
NOTES
AJVM
6/22/2022
ITEM NUMBER CABLE LENGTH
(mm) ± 2.0mm CABLE PART NUMBER CABLE MIN.
BEND RADIUS
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF50UF 50 CSI-UFFR-65-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF100UF 100 CSI-UFFR-115-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF150UF 150 CSI-UFFR-165-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF200UF 200 CSI-UFFR-215-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF50M4 50 CSI-MHF4-65-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF100M4 100 CSI-MHF4-115-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF150M4 150 CSI-MHF4-165-STCT 4.5
ANT-2.4-FPC-SF200M4 200 CSI-MHF4-215-STCT 4.5
BILL OF MATERIALS
ITEM QTY. U/M PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 EA PCB-2.4-FPC-S ANTENNA 2.4GHz FPC 25X20 ADH BACK
2 1 EA CSI-[SEE TABLE]-STCT CABLE COAX 50Ω 1.13mm BLACK